SP
L-
IR
R
-0
00
6-
02

A brand of the
Part
Number
Conductor
 AWG
Number of
Conductors Ground
AWG Stranding Size
Insulation  / Nylon Thickness
in (mm)
Jacket
Thickness
in (mm)
Cable Weight
Lbs/Mft (Kg/Km)
LDF14-2G #14 2/c + Grd 14 Solid .015 (0.38) / .004 (0.10) .030 (0.76) 63 (94)
LDF14-3G #14 3/c + Grd 14 Solid .015 (0.38) / .004 (0.10) .030 (0.76) 90 (134)
LDF12-2G #12 2/c + Grd 12 Solid .015 (0.38) / .004 (0.10) .030 (0.76) 97 (144
LDF12-3G #12 3/c + Grd 12 Solid .015 (0.38) / .004 (0.10) .030 (0.76) 136 (202)
LDF10-2G #10 2/c + Grd 10 Solid .020 (0.51) / .004 (0.10) .030 (0.76) 160 (238)
LDF10-3G #10 3/c + Grd 10 Solid .020 (0.51) / .004 (0.10) .030 (0.76) 200 (298)
LDF08-2G #8 2/c + Grd 10 19 .030 (0.76) / .005 (0.13) .045 (1.1) 241 (359)
LDF08-3G #8 3/c + Grd 10 19 .030 (0.76) / .005 (0.13) .045 (1.1) 351 (522)
LDF06-2G #6 2/c + Grd 10 19 .030 (0.76) / .005 (0.13) .045 (1.1) 332 (494)
LDF06-3G #6 3/c + Grd 10 19 .030 (0.76) / .005 (0.13) .045 (1.1) 494 (735)